Roof 
to be 30-year asphalt shingles, black in color. 

WORK SPECIFICATIONS

Component Exterior:  Floor/Room/ Area

proposes to do all of the work as set forth in the plans and/or work specification attached to and a part of this bid for:

the sum of Nineteen Thousand Six-Hundred and Fifty $19,650.00 

The: Everclean Restoration

(The General Contractor)

Property  Owner: Tracey Stevenson Historic-WILL NEED HDC REVIEW APPLICATION

For Rehabilitation/Repair of the property located at: 4825 Fullerton Detroit, Michigan